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T2d- Advaita 2.0 Bihar SSC F1aT® TRAT Prelims Foundation Batch 2025
General Biology Study Plan by Ranjeet Tiwari Sir

Batch Timing: 11:00 AM to 11:59 AM (Tentative)

Subject ‘ Start Time End Time
16 September 2025 |Tuesday General Biology |Introduction ( Biology) 11:00 AM [11:59 AM
17 September 2025 |Wednesday |General Biology |Cell Class 1 11:00 AM |11:59 AM
18 September 2025 |Thursday |General Biology |Cell Class 2 11:00 AM |11:59 AM
19 September 2025 |Friday General Biology |Cell Class 3 11:00 AM |11:59 AM
22 September 2025 |Monday General Biology |Animal Kingdom Class 1 11:00 AM [11:59 AM
23 September 2025 |Tuesday General Biology |Animal Kingdom Class 2 11:00 AM |11:59 AM
24 September 2025 |Wednesday |General Biology |Plant Kingdom Class_1 11:00 AM |11:59 AM
25 September 2025 |Thursday |General Biology |Plant Kingdom Class_2 11:00 AM |11:59 AM
26 September 2025 |Friday General Biology |Nutrition Class 1 11:00 AM |11:59 AM

29 September 2025 |Monday General Biology |Nutrition Class 2 11:00AM |11:59 AM
30 September 2025 |Tuesday General Biology |Nutrition Class 3 11:00AM |11:59 AM
1 October 2025 Wednesday |General Biology |Human Digestive System Class 1 11:00 AM [11:59 AM
2 October 2025 Thursday |General Biology |Human Digestive System Class 2 11:00 AM [11:59 AM
3 October 2025 Friday General Biology |Human Digestive System Class 3 11:00 AM |11:59 AM
6 October 2025 Monday General Biology |Circulatory System Class 1 11:00 AM |11:59 AM
7 October 2025 Tuesday General Biology |Circulatory System Class 2 11:00 AM |11:59 AM
8 October 2025 Wednesday |General Biology |Circulatory System Class 3 11:00 AM |11:59 AM
9 October 2025 Thursday |General Biology |Human Health and Disease Class 1 11:00 AM |11:59 AM
10 October 2025 Friday General Biology |Human Health and Disease Class 2 11:00 AM |11:59 AM
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13 October 2025 Monday General Biology |Human Reproductive System Class 1 11:00 AM |11:59 AM
14 October 2025 Tuesday General Biology |Human Reproductive System Class 2 11:00 AM [11:59 AM
15 October 2025 Wednesday |General Biology |Respiratory System Class 1 11:00 AM |11:59 AM
16 October 2025 Thursday |General Biology |Respiratory System Class 2 11:00 AM |11:59 AM
17 October 2025 Friday General Biology |Nervous System and Sensory Organs Class1  |11:00 AM [11:59 AM

20 October 2025 Monday General Biology |Nervous System and Sensory Organs Class2 |11:00 AM  [11:59 AM
21 October 2025 Tuesday General Biology |Excretory System Class 1 11:00 AM |11:59 AM
22 October 2025 Wednesday |General Biology |Excretory System Class 2 11:00 AM [11:59 AM
23 October 2025 Thursday |General Biology |Discoveries and Inventions Class 1 11:00 AM [11:59 AM
24 October 2025 Friday General Biology |Miscellaneous 1 11:00 AM |11:59 AM
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